18
402
131

195
219
184
167

823
135
392/861
860
124
251
405/410
218
203
175
359
129
84/283
245
9403
210
211
176
177
158
884
279
262
166
208
200
107
289
13
253
263
278/95
194
182
179
101
199
198
102
172
173
168
174
14
9411
85
140
143
142
141
144-145
852
261
221
82
387
399
398
82
243
10
206
205
150
149
9415
180
164

America’s Top 250

A&E L7
ACC Network 2727

AMC 727

American Heroes Channel 2727
America’s Voice

Animal Planet

AXS TV Li72]

Baby First

BBC America /2]

belN Sport 727

belN Egms en Espariol 472
BET

BET Her L72

Big Ten Network £72)
BINGE TV

Bloomberg Television 72
Boomerang

Bounce

Bravo

Buy TV

BUZZR

BYUtv

C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

Cartoon Network (E) £Z72]
Cartoon Network

CBS Sports Network £72]
CGIN-E

CGTN News

Christian Television Network
CMT &1

CNBC &I7

CNN 77

Comedy Central 2727
Comet

Cooking Channel £2Z2]
Cozi TV

Daystar

DEAL

Destination America 727
Discovery

Discovery Family 2727

DISH Info (not available on Hopper)
DISH scapes'

DISH scapes 2'

DISH Studio £72]

Disney Channel (E) 72
Disney Channel

Disney Jr.

Disney XD

E! Entertainment Television 727
Enlace

EPIC

ESPN 272

ESPN2 L7

ESPNEWS £727

ESPNU 727

ESPN Alternate

Estrella TV

Eternal Word Television Network
EXTRA

Family Entertainment TV
Family Movie Classics
FanDuel TV

FanDuel Racing

FETV

FM

Food Network /2727

FOX Business Network /2727
FOX News /72

FOX Sports 1 Le/2]

FOX Sports 2 /2]

Free Speech TV

Freeform

Fuse

136
384
125
19
273
305
116
229
373
401
165
248
217
185
186
187
202
293
12
120
880
74/287
226
133
264
230
259
192
250
83/227
240
237
252
108
109
9410
2-70
254
407
m
86/220
292
152/478
246
377
209
160
161
163
369
286
190
186
156
216
239
154
157
170
171
169
178
396
189
127
406
409
241
500
17
393
7137
255
73

FX L
FXM L2

FXX &2

FY| &2

Galavision /2]

Gallery

Game Show Network £72
Ger1r_1v Shopping Network

get

Golf Channel 2727

Great American Family 72
Great American Living

GRIT

Hallmark Channel 72
Hallmark Drama

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries /2727
Headline News

Heroes & Icons

HGTV 727

History 72

HITN

HSN 4727

HSN2

IFC L[27

Impact Network

In Country Television

INSP

:g\ﬁstigation Discovery L2727

Jewelry Television
Justice Central
LAFF TV
Law & Crime
Lifetime £727
Lifetime Movie Network /2727
Link TV
Local Channels (ABC, CBS, FOX, NBC)
Logo L2
Longhorn Network? 727
Magnolia Network £72]
Mercury TV (MALL)
MGM+ Drive-In
MLB Network /2727
MotorTrend £e72
MoviePlex
MSNBC 72
MTV 727
MTV2
MTV Classic
MTV Live 72
NASA
“at GeoI \éVILD [ZEh —
ational Geographic
NBATV lZEg
Newsmax 74
NewsNation /727
NFL Network 2727
NHL Network 2727
Nickelodeon/Nick At Nite sE) VHDJ
Nickelodeon/Nick At Nite (W)
Nick Jr.
Nicktoons
Outdoor Channel 2227
8WN JHD)
Xygen
Pac-12 Network & /727
Pac-12 Network
Paramount Network /727
Pay-Per-View Guide
Pop /727
Pursuit
e\ WHDJ
QvC2
QVC3

284
299
941223277
231
225
193

404

408
256
99
6002.6096
87/276
367
257
395
291
34
343
345
346
348
347
344
342
126
122
260
258
139
132
181
400
232
269
329
330
9393
183
138
196
242
856
106
271
838
270/827
828
188
105
881
721282
162
121
265
128
214
215
228/275

Key:

| 290" Channels

Recipe TV
Reelz
Renew
RFD-TV 77

Sale

Science £/7]

SEC Network &' 72

SEC Network £727
Shepherd’s Chapel Network
Sitius XM &

Sirius XM (ViP Receiver)

Smart

Smithsonian Channel Z2727
SonLife Broadcasting Network
Sportsman Channel 2727
Start TV

STARZ Encore (W) L7
STARZ Encore Action

STARZ Encore Black

STARZ Encore Classic
STARZ Encore Espariol 272
STARZ Encore Family
STARZ Encore Suspense 72
STARZ Encore Westerns /272
Sundance TV /727

Syfy L7

TBN

TBN Inspire

TBS

TCM L7

TeenNick

Tennis Channel 2727

The Cowboy Channel 72
The Cowgirl Channel

The Movie Channel (W)

The Movie Channel Xtra
Thre%els Broadcasting Network
TLC

TNT 727

Travel Channel 2727

truTV L2727

TUDN 474

TV Land

UniMas 727

Universo

Univision East 2727
Univision West

UPtv 227

USA L7

V-ME

Value TV

VH1 727

Vice 72

Victory

WE tv 2727

Weather Channel 2727
WeatherNation 272

YouTV

BOLD - Channels are a new addition from
America’s Top 200
= Available on all Hopper, Joey, & Wally
receivers. Select the “+” icon to expand all channels.
L2727 = Channel s avalable in HD.
1- Not available in Alaska, Hawaii, Puerto Rico or the Virgin Islands.
2-Onlyin HD forlive events.

Valid as of 5/23

© 2023, DISH Network L.L.C. All rights reserved. Starz and related channels and service
marks are the property of Starz Entertainment, LLC. All programming subject to change

without notice.




